Lovd Hembygdsforening

2021-01-01 - 2021-12-31

TILLGANGAR
Kortfristiga fordringar
Plusgiro

SUMMA TILLGANGAR

EGET KAPITAL

Balanserat resultat
Avrets resultat
Summa eget kapital

SKULDER
Forutbetalda medlemsavgifter
Summa skulder

SUMMA SKULDER OCH EGET KAPITAL

2021-12-31

42 782

42 782

18 129
-6 297
11 832

30 950
30 950

42 782

2020-12-31

9249

13130

22 379

57 920
-39 792
18 129

4 250
4 250

22 379



